
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle im Grund  ( (H) )
Neuffenstr.
73240   Wendlingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.10.2025 14:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

KL A

BL A

KL A

BL A

TSV Wendlingen II

TSV Wendlingen

TSV Wendlingen II

TSV Wendlingen

TG Nürtingen II

TG Nürtingen

TSV Wernau

SG Feuerbach/Korntal III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 14:00

14:00

KL A

BL A

TSV Wendlingen II

TSV Wendlingen

TSV Neuhausen IV

KSG Gerlingen II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 14:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

BL A

KL A

BL A

KL A

TSV Wendlingen

TSV Wendlingen II

TSV Wendlingen

TSV Wendlingen II

MTV Stuttgart II

TS Esslingen

TV Echterdingen

TV Echterdingen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 14:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

KL A

BL A

KL A

BL A

TSV Wendlingen II

TSV Wendlingen

TSV Wendlingen II

TSV Wendlingen

VfL Kirchheim II

SV Vaihingen

VfL Kirchheim III

TuS Stuttgart III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


